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1/2" DRIVE IMPERIAL SOCKET RAIL INCLUDING 15 CLIPS 1010 BY

Features:-

Can be wall mounted or used in tool box

Takes up to 15 sockets

SUPATOOL

SKU
9300384

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Technical - Main
Drive Type
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
1010 $9.5

Socket Rail
9300384

1010
9312753101004

Supatool
1/2" Drive
480 mm
65 mm
25 mm

0.14 kg

0.139 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240504



