



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 1/2" DRIVE IMPERIAL SOCKET RAIL INCLUDING 15 CLIPS 1010 BY SUPATOOL

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9300384		1010	\$9.5



Model	
Туре	Socket Rail
SKU	9300384
Part Number	1010
Barcode	9312753101004
Brand	Supatool
Technical - Main	
Drive Type	1/2" Drive
Dimensions	
Product Length	480 mm
Product Width	65 mm
Product Height	25 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.14 kg

0.139 kg

## Features:-

Can be wall mounted or used in tool box Takes up to 15 sockets